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Contact Sheet

LAST FIRST TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE CITY

Cheso  Katherine Student SJSU kcheso@yahoo.com (650) 444-1806 San Mateo

Bacchini  Emily

Environmental 

Management 

Specialist

Sacramento 

Municipal Utility 

District emily.bacchini@smud.org (916) 732-6334 Sacramento 

Bissell  Matthew  Forester mbforestry@sbcglobal.net (408) 489-0099 Boulder Creek

Cuellar  Danny Biologist dangaroo@yahoo.com (310) 748-8295 Hawthorne

Davis  Jeff Senior Ecologist

Colibri Ecological 

Consulting, LLC jdavis@colibri-ecology.com (559) 246-3272 Fresno

Espino  Belinda Project Scientist

Stantec Consulting 

Services Inc. belinda.espino@stantec.com

(408) 356-6124 

x254 Los Gatos

Hobbs  Michael Student

San Jose State 

University mhobbs@earthlink.net (408) 981-2943 San Jose

Kempton  Elizabeth elizabeth.kempton@gmail.com (909) 556-6614 Glendora

Koenig  Leslie Biologist Alameda County RCD Leslie.Koenig@ca.nacdnet.net

(925) 371-0154 

x115 Livermore

Elkhorn Slough Coastal Training Program

Instructors:

Galen Rathbun

David Germano 1
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Ross  Lauren

Environmental 

Planner Caltrans Lauren.ross@dot.ca.gov (510) 286-6032 Walnut Creek

Rousser  Margaret

Zoological 

Manager Oakland Zoo margaret@oaklandzoo.org

(510) 632-9525 

x289 Oakland

Schreiber  Kenneth Program Manager ken.schreiber@ceo.sccgov.org (408) 299-5789 San Jose

Smith  Eric

Ecologist/ GIS 

Analyst

Vollmar Natural 

Lands Consulting etsmith1@gmail.com (510) 559-9603 El Cerrito

Taylor  Jill

Fish Habitat 

Assistant

Calfornia 

Conservation Corps/ 

PSMFC jill.taylor@ccc.ca.gov (805) 288-3519 Camarillo

Terry  Ashley Zoo Keeper Oakland Zoo aterry@oaklandzoo.org

(510) 632-9525 

x274 Oakland

Terry  Dana Wildlife Biologist

Garcia and 

Associates dterry@gmx.net (925) 212-4720 Berkeley

Vogt  Robert

Environmental 

Planner Caltrans robert.vogt@dot.ca.gov (510) 286-5627 Oakland

Elkhorn Slough Coastal Training Program

Instructors:

Galen Rathbun

David Germano 2


